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POLICY COMMITTEE SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 

2022-2023 

9:30 am – 12:00 pm  

Guest wishing to participate in any of the Policy Committee meetings can log on to the link provided 

below.  

Si gusta participar en alguna la reunión mensual del Comité Reglamentario de Padres, puede utilizar en 

enlace siguiente. 

Topic/Tema: Policy Committee Meetings/Reunión del Comité Reglamentario de Padres                                                                                                                                                                  

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82238998670?pwd=RCtjb2NRRHQ3RXNORng5T3ZMQ2Urdz09 

Meeting ID: 822 3899 8670 

Passcode: 533122 

 Thursday, July 14, 2022     P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, August 11, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, September 8, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

 Thursday, October 13, 2022    P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, October 27, 2022     P.C. Training 

Friday, October 28, 2022           P.C. Training 

Thursday, November 10, 2022    P.C. Meeting (Elections) 

Thursday, December 8, 2022            P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, January 12, 2023            P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, February 9, 2023                  P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, March 9, 2023               P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, April 13, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, May 11, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

Thursday, June 8, 2023     P.C. Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82238998670?pwd=RCtjb2NRRHQ3RXNORng5T3ZMQ2Urdz09

